
TUCKSHOP  M 
 

 

Sandwiches & Wraps 
Can be made as a sandwich or a wrap.  

Sandwiches/Wraps can be toasted on request 

Burgers 
Please specify your choice of sauce: tomato, mayo or 

BBQ 

Cheese – beef, cheese,  
Bronco – beef, lettuce, tomato, beetroot 
Chicken – lettuce, mayo 
Donella – lettuce, tomato beetroot, carrot, 
pineapple, cheese, with beef or chicken 

$4.50 
$5.50 
$5.00 
$6.00 
  

Chicken  
Egg & lettuce 
Ham & cheese  
Ham, Cheese & tomato 
Baked beans & cheese 
Garden Salad (Please specify from: lettuce, 
tomato, carrot, pineapple, cucumber, cheese, 
beetroot, avocado) 
              - Add chicken, ham or egg 

$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$4.00 
$5.00 
 
 
$1.00 

Pizza 
Cheese (C) 
Ham & cheese (H/C) 
Ham, cheese & pineapple (H/C/P) 
Chicken & cheese (CH/C) 

$4.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 

Salad Other 
Garden Salad (Please specify from:  lettuce, 
tomato, carrot, pineapple, cucumber, cheese 
beetroot, avocado) 
              - Add chicken or ham or egg 

$4.50 
 
 
$1.00 

Spaghetti Bolognaise (with cheese available) 
Quiche & Salad 
Large Pie 
Mini pie 
Sausage rolls 
 - Tomato or BBQ Sauce 

$4.50 
$6.50 
$4.00 
$1.00 
$4.00 
$0.20 Drinks   

Water 
Apple Pop-top  
Apple & Blackcurrant Pop-top 
Chocolate Milk 
Strawberry Milk 

$2.00 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$2.50 

Snacks 

Piece of seasonal fruit 
Munch & crunch bag (Fruit snack pack) 
Fruit Salad bowl 
Boiled egg 
Rice Crackers 
Plain Popcorn 

$1.00 
$1.00 
$2.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00  Treats 

Cookie 
Water ice block   
Ice cream ice block (Friday only) 

$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 

 

 

All Year 1 - Year 6 students MUST 
bring their tuckshop lunch order bag 
back to the tuckshop to receive any 

ice blocks 
 

 

2nd Break 
Only Drinks, Snacks and Treats are 

available 
 

EFTPOS available  

 

(No cash out facility available) 

TUCKSHOP CONVENOR Laurita Hogan 

  

Prices effective from 23rd January 2023 
*** Lunches are provided on a pre-ordered basis only*** 

Tuckshop Hours 
Wednesday, Thursday & Friday 

8:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 


