

TUCKSHOP

Tuckshop Hours

Wednesday, Thursday & Friday 8:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

Prices effective from 23rd January 2023
*** Lunches are provided on a pre-ordered basis only***

Sandwiches & Wraps		Burgers	
		Please specify your choice of sauce: tomato, mayo or	
Can be made as a sandwich or a wrap.		BBQ	
Sandwiches/Wraps can be toasted on request		Cheese – beef, cheese,	\$4.50
	Т.	Bronco – beef, lettuce, tomato, beetroot	\$5.50
Chicken	\$3.00	Chicken – lettuce, mayo	\$5.00
Egg & lettuce	\$3.00	Donella – lettuce, tomato beetroot, carrot,	\$6.00
Ham & cheese	\$3.00	pineapple, cheese, with beef or chicken	
Ham, Cheese & tomato \$3.00		Pizza	
Baked beans & cheese	\$4.00		1 4 4 9 9
Garden Salad (Please specify from: lettuce,	\$5.00	Cheese (C)	\$4.00
tomato, carrot, pineapple, cucumber, cheese,		Ham & cheese (H/C)	\$4.00
beetroot, avocado)	44.00	Ham, cheese & pineapple (H/C/P)	\$4.00
- Add chicken, ham or egg	\$1.00	Chicken & cheese (CH/C)	\$4.00
Salad		Other	
Garden Salad (Please specify from: lettuce,	\$4.50	Spaghetti Bolognaise (with cheese available)	\$4.50
tomato, carrot, pineapple, cucumber, cheese		Quiche & Salad	\$6.50
beetroot, avocado)		Large Pie	\$4.00
- Add chicken or ham or egg	\$1.00	Mini pie	\$1.00
Drinks		Sausage rolls	\$4.00
		- Tomato or BBQ Sauce	\$0.20
Water	\$2.00	Snacks	
Apple Pop-top	\$2.50	Piece of seasonal fruit	\$1.00
Apple & Blackcurrant Pop-top	\$2.50	Munch & crunch bag (Fruit snack pack)	\$1.00
Chocolate Milk	\$2.50	Fruit Salad bowl	\$2.00
Strawberry Milk	\$2.50	Boiled egg	\$1.00
Treats		Rice Crackers	\$1.00
ileats		Plain Popcorn	\$1.00
Cookie	\$1.00		9
Water ice block	\$1.00)
Ice cream ice block (Friday only)	\$1.00	NO CREDIT	S
All Year 1 - Year 6 students MUST		NO PHONE ORDERS	
bring their tuckshop lunch order bag		NO ORDERS AFTER 9:30am	
back to the tuckshop to receive any		Thank you for your understanding	
ice blocks		(((() () () () () () () () (
		EETDOS available	
2 nd Break		EFTPOS available	
		We welcome	
Only Drinks, Snacks and Treats are		VISA MasterCard	

available

(No cash out facility available)